
Company Response 
Form

Acknowledged 
Addenda Price Extended 

Price Yr/Make/ Model Delivery 
(Days) Warranty Comments

1
Honnen Equipment Company Yes Yes $20,783.00 $41,566.00 2023 TAG QC350GB 120 Yes

2

Power Equipment Company
Yes Yes $27,653.00 $55,306.00 2023 Rylind GBG3.50H-VME30 

Grapple Bucket
180-196 Yes

3

Technology International, Inc. 

Yes Yes $36,520.00 $73,040.00 WL175 154 Yes *Prompt Payment Discount of 1/4 % of net 
dollar amount if invoice is paid within 10 days. 
Discount: $182.60. New Extended Price: 
$72,857.40

4

Wear Parts & Equipment Co., 
Inc. 

Yes Yes/No * $28,899.00 $57,798.00 2023 Werk Brau WLGB 100-3.5 120 Yes *Only acknowledged addendum one. **Pricing 
only valid for two grapples ordered together. 
Change in quantity will require a new quote. 

5

6

7

8

9

10

Grapple Bucket (Qty. 2)
 IFB-5180-23-KH
2/14/2023
2:00 PM
Kassy Hackett

Solicitation Recap
SOLICITATION TITLE:
SOLICITATION NUMBER:
OPENING DATE:
OPENING TIME:
BUYER:

Lake Mary, FL

Aurora, CO

Location

Grand Junction, CO

Grand Junction, CO


	Recap

