Grand Junction		Solicitation Recap																			
		SOLICITATION TITLE:			Grapple Bucket (Qty. 2)																
		SOLICITATION NUMBER:			IFB-5180-23-KH																
		OPENING DATE: OPENING TIME: BUYER:			2/14/2023 2:00 PM Kassy Hackett																
												Company	Location	Response Form	Acknowledged Addenda	Price	Extended Price	Yr/Make/ Model	Delivery (Days)	Warranty	Comments
											1	Honnen Equipment Company	Grand Junction, CO	Yes	Yes	\$20,783.00	\$41,566.00	2023 TAG QC350GB	120	Yes	
2	Power Equipment Company	Grand Junction, CO	Yes	Yes	\$27,653.00	\$55,306.00	2023 Rylind GBG3.50H-VME30 Grapple Bucket	180-196	Yes												
3	Technology International, Inc.	Lake Mary, FL	Yes	Yes	\$36,520.00	\$73,040.00	WL175	154	Yes	*Prompt Payment Discount of 1/4 % of net dollar amount if invoice is paid within 10 days. Discount: \$182.60. New Extended Price: \$72,857.40											
4	Wear Parts & Equipment Co., Inc.	Aurora, CO	Yes	Yes/No *	\$28,899.00	\$57,798.00	2023 Werk Brau WLGB 100-3.5	120	Yes	*Only acknowledged addendum one. **Pricing only valid for two grapples ordered together. Change in quantity will require a new quote.											
5																					
6																					
7																					
8																					
9																					
10																					